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UNDER THE AUSPICES OF THE AARHUS CONVENTION
1st MEETING OF THE TASK FORCE ON PUBLIC PARTIcipation in INternational forums

PALAIS DES NATIONS 

24 and 25 NOVEMBER 2005

Salle V 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Chairman:Mr. Laurent Mermet 

	
	Government-Designated Experts
	

	Countries
	Participants
	Signatures

	Armenia
	Ms. Aida Iskoyan
Ministry of Nature Protection

3rd Government Building

Republic Square

375010 Yerevan

Phone:
+374 10 585 469, 585 349, 574 986

Fax:
+374 10 585 469

E-mail:
epac@arminco.com, interdpd@rambler.ru

	

	Belarus
	Ms. Olga Panteleeva

Ministry of Natural Resources and Environmental Protection10 Kollektornaya Str.

220048 Minsk

Phone:
+375 17 200 5263

Fax:
+375 17 200 5897

E-mail:
info@minpriroda.by 


	

	Belgium
	Ms. Maud Istasse
Federal Public Service
Health, Food Chain Safety and Environment
Place Victor Horta 40 Box 10
1060 Brussels
Phone:
+32 2 524 96 20
Fax:
+32 2 524 96 00
E-mail:
maud.istasse@health.fgov.be

	

	Finland
	Ms. Eija Lumme

Ministry of Environment

PB 35

00230 Government

Phone:
+358 9 160 39479 mob: +358 50 364 7358

Fax:
+358 9 160 39387

E-mail:
eija.lumme@ymparisto.fi

	

	France
	Mr. Fréderic Bay

Ministry of Ecology and Sustainable Development

20, Av. de Ségur

75302 Paris 07 SP 

Phone:
+33 1 42 19 18 29

Fax:
+33 1 42 19 17 72

E-mail:
frederic.bay@ecologie.gouv.fr
Mr. David Catot

Ministry of Ecology and Sustainable Development

20, ave. De Ségur

75302 Paris 07 SP

Phone:
+33 1 42 191 809

Fax:
+33 1 42 191 995

E-mail:
david.catot@ecologie.gouv.fr
Mr. Laurent Mermet

ENGREF

19, av. du Maine

75015 Paris

Phone:
+33 6 07 15 30 91

Fax:
+33 1 45 49 88 27

E-mail:
mermet@engref.fr

	

	Georgia
	Ms. Nino Gokhelashvili

Ministry of Environment Protection and Natural Resources

6 Gulua st.
0114 Tbilisi
Phone:
+995 32 465 023

Fax:
+995 32 752 132
E-mail:

gmep@access.sanet.ge, ninogok@yahoo.com

	

	Germany
	Ms. Anne Becker
Humboldt Universität zu Berlin
Juristische Fakultät
Unter den Linden 6
10099 Berlin
Phone:
+49 30 2093 3367
Fax:
+49 30 2093 3449
E-mail:
 anne.becker@rewi.hu-berlin.de
	

	Italy
	Ms. Loredana D’all Ora

Ministry Environment and Territory
Via C. Colombo 44
00147 Roma
Phone:
+39 06 5722 8107
Fax:
+39 06 5722 8177
E-mail:
dallora.loredana@minambiente.it
	

	Kyrgystan
	Ms. Viktoria Afanasenko

Ministry of Ecology and Emergencies

Dep. of Ecology and Nature Management

Gorkiy str. 142, room 304

Bishkek

Phone:
+996 312 441626

Fax:
+996 312 549218

E-mail:
demos@intranet.kg 


	

	Republic of Moldova
	Ms. Ludmila Barbaiani

Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources

9, Cosmonautilor str.

2005 Chisinau

Phone:
+373 22 22 43 17/77 31 96

Fax:
+373 22 55 09 53/22 43 17

E-mail:
lbarbaiani@yahoo.com or ludmila_barbaiani@mail.ru 
	

	The Netherlands
	Ms. Frederique van Zomeren

Ministry of the Environment

Rijnstraat 8

2500GX The Hague

Phone:
+31 70 339 4568

Fax:
+31 70 339 1306

E-mail:
frederique.vanzomeren@minvrom.nl 
	

	Norway
	Ms. Mona Aarhus

Ministry of the Environment

PO Box 8013 Dep

0030 Oslo

Phone:
+47 22 24 58 35

Fax:
+47 22 24 95 63

E-mail:
maa@md.dep.no

	

	Serbia and Montenegro
	Ms. Tatjana Markov Milinkovic

Ministry of Science and Environmetal Protection

Dr Ivana Ribara 91

11000 Belgrade

Phone:
+381 11 361 63 68
Fax:
+381 11 2158 793

E-mail:
tatjana.markov@ekoserb.sr.gov.yu

	

	Spain
	Ms. Susana Drake
Head of unit of information

Ministry for the Environment

Plaza de la Cruz s/n

28071 Madrid

Phone:
+34 91 597 6997

Fax:
+34 91 597 5981

E-mail:
sdrake@mma.es

	

	Sweden
	Ms. Camilla Adolfsson

Legal Advisor

Ministry of Sustainable Development

10300 Stockholm

Phone:
+

Fax:
+

E-mail:
cam.adolfsson@bluewin.ch

	

	United Kingdom
	Mr. David Steele

Policy advisor-Europe Environment

Department of the United Environment, Food and Rural Affairs (Defra)

5/H13 Ashdown House

123 Victoria Street

London SW1E 6DE

Phone:
+44 207 0828 005

Fax:
+44 207 0828 559

E-mail:
david.steele@defra.gsi.gov.uk
Ms. Jane Bulmer

DEFRA, Legal Services Dept.

Zone 3C, Nobel House

17 Smith Square

London SW1P 4NN

Phone:
+44 20 7238 3394

Fax:
+44 20 7238 3398

E-mail:
jane.bulmer@defra.gsi.gov.uk 


	

	European Community
	European Commission

Mr. Carlos Berrozpe Garcia

International Environmental Agreements,

DG Environment

Av. de Beaulieu 9

1049 Brussels

Phone:
+32 2 296 84 71

Fax:
+32 2 296 9558

E-mail:
carlos.berrozpe-garcia@cec.eu.int

	


	
	Non Governmental Organizations
	

	Countries
	Participants
	Signatures

	TETA “KHAZRI”

Azerbaijan
	Ms. Lidiya Guluzada

28, Cavadxan str., apt. 37

1111 Baku

Phone:
+994 12 468 0351

Fax:
none

E-mail:
lidiya@bakinter.net 
	

	European Environmental Bureau

(Belgium)
	Mr. John Hontelez

European Environmental Bureau

Boulevard de Waterloo, 34

1000 Brussels

Phone: +32 2 289 1090

Fax: +32 2 289 1099

E-Mail: hontelez@eeb.org and secretariat@eeb.org
	 

	European Public Health Alliance-Environment Network

(Belgium)
	Ms. Monica Guarinoni
Information Officer

Rue d’Arlon 39-41

1000 Brussels

Phone:
+32 2 233 3875

Fax:
+32 2 233 3880

E-mail:
monica@env-health.org

	

	European ECO-Forum

(Ukraine)
	Mr. Andriy Andrusevich

Ecopravo-Lviv

Krushelnytska st. 2

79000 Lviv

Phone:
+380 322 722746

Fax:
+380 322 971446

E-mail:
aandrus@mail.lviv.ua
Mr. Serhiy Vykhryst
22, Mikhailivska str., fl.1

01001 Kyiv

Phone:
+380 67 710 1197

Fax:
+380 44 279 5514

E-mail:
serhiyv@bk.ru

	

	Publishing Information Center 

“Green Dossier”

(Ukraine)
	Ms.Kateryna Malkova
Of. 505

Saksaganskogo str. 53/80

01033 Kyiv, Ukraine

Phone:
+38 044 287 6277

Fax:
+38 044 287 6277

E-mail:
k_malkova@hotmail.com, ecoweek@bg.net.ua 
	

	International Center for Environmental Research

(Georgia)
	Mr. Grigol (Gia) Abramia

47 Kostava Street

0179 Tbilisi

Phone:
+995 32 33429

Fax:
+995 32 33429

E-mail:
icfer@icfer.org 
	

	Union for Defense of the Aral Sea

Uzbekistan
	Mr. Yusup Kamalov

41 prospekt Berdakh

742000 Nukus

Karakalpakstan

Phone:
+998 61 222 8756

Fax:
+998 61 222 8756

E-mail:
yusupkamalov@yahoo.com, udasa@rol.uz

	

	WECF

(Women in Europe for a Common Future)
	Ms. Anne Barre
1, chemin des Sapins

74100 Vetraz-Monthoux, France

Phone/Fax:
+33 450 377 198

E-mail:
anne.barre@wecf.org
Ms. Anke Stock

Blumenstr. 28

80331 Munich, Germany

Phone:
+49 89 2023 2390

Fax:
+49 89 2023 2391

E-mail:
anke.stock@wecf.org 


	

	Earthjustice
	Mr. Yves Lador

PO Box 254

1219 Châtelaine, Switzerland

Tel:
+41 79 705 0617

Fax:
+41 22 735 0653

E-mail:
y.lador@bluewin.ch

	


	Regional and Other Organizations

	
	Participants
	Signatures

	REC CEE


	Ms. Magda Toth Nagy

The Regional Environmental Center for Central and Eastern Europe

Ady Endre ut. 9-11

2000 Szentendre

Hungary

Phone:
 +36 26 504 000

Fax:
 +36 26 311 294

e-mail:
 tmagdi@rec.org

	


	
	Secretariat
	

	UNECE/ENHS

	Mr. Jeremy Wates
Secretary to the Aarhus Convention (Office 332)
Environment and Human Settlements Division
Phone:
+41 22 917 23 84
Fax:
+41 22 917 01 07
E-mail:
jeremy.wates@unece.org
Ms. Ljiljana Stancic
Aarhus Convention (Office 321)

Environment Affairs Officer
Environment and Human Settlements Division
Phone:
+41 22 917 18 79
Fax:
+41 22 917 01 07
E-mail:
ljiljana.stancic@unece.org
Ms. Petra Beickert-Evers

Aarhus Convention (Office 328)

Environment and Human Settlement Division

Phone:
+41 22 917 42 26

Fax:
+41 22 917 01 07

E-mail:
petra.beickert-evers@unece.org

Consultant

Ms. Fiona Marshall

Aarhus Convention (Office 328)

Environment and Human Settlement Division

Phone:
+41 22 917 28 29

Fax:
+41 22 917 01 07

E-mail:
fiona.marshall@unece.org
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